



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,  
Singapore 408933  
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315  
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.  
19-9607198-R

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SNJ 8784A

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BONNET	BENT/BUCKLED	\$1,260.91	\$1,260.91
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE RH/LH @\$85.50	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$171.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT BONNET RUBBER RH/LH @\$49.15	NOT NECESSARY	\$98.30	\$0.00
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK	SERVICEABLE	\$241.55	\$0.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP RH/LH @\$1,906.23	N/S NOT NECESSARY/ O/S CRACKED	\$3,812.46	\$1,505.80
1	FRONT BUMPER	TORN	\$1,266.31	\$680.10
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH/LH @\$66.30	NOT NECESSARY	\$132.60	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	\$110.23	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	\$239.40	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOAM	TORN	\$224.43	\$224.43
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$591.40	\$0.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH @\$69.40	NOT NECESSARY	\$138.80	\$0.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	TORN	\$660.91	\$660.91
1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM LOGO	SCRATCHED	\$181.95	\$181.95
1	FRONT GRILLE TOW COVER	NOT NECESSARY	\$86.65	\$0.00
1	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH FRONT	CRACKED	\$161.23	\$161.23
1	AIR CON CONDENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,427.32	\$0.00
	<b>LESS 25.00% DISCOUNT</b>		(\$2,701.36)	(\$1,168.83)
			<b>\$8,104.09</b>	<b>\$3,506.50</b>

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$30.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	CRACKED	\$45.00	\$35.00
1	AIR CON OIL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$45.00	\$0.00
			<b>\$140.00</b>	<b>\$65.00</b>

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO KNOCK OUT DENT,REPAIR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET HINGE RH/LH AND FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT.		\$700.00	\$380.00



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,  
Singapore 408933  
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315  
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.  
19-9607198-R

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION.	NOT NECESSARY	\$800.00	\$600.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		\$50.00	\$20.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE CONDENSOR AND REFILL GAS.		\$120.00	\$0.00
			\$1,670.00	\$1,000.00
GRAND TOTAL			\$9,914.09	\$4,571.50
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			\$3,600.00
Report Ref No: CS/LIP24060136/Uvh3				

MARKET VALUE: \$60,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$15,937.00=NETT VALUE: \$44,063.00

**CKS**

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser